130w/m² dual conduction series heating mat (UL/CUL)
Dedicated number Floor mat model Voltage(V) Power(12w/ft) Resistance(Ω) Width(ft) Length(ft)
Heating
area (sq.ft)
2ATTX1300120A 2ATTX-130 120 120 120.0 1.6 6.1 10
2ATTX1300180A 2ATTX-130 120 180 80.0 1.6 9.1 15
2ATTX1300240A 2ATTX-130 120 240 60.0 1.6 12.2 20
2ATTX1300300A 2ATTX-130 120 300 48.0 1.6 15.2 25
2ATTX1300360A 2ATTX-130 120 360 40.0 1.6 18.3 30
2ATTX1300420A 2ATTX-130 120 420 34.3 1.6 21.3 35
2ATTX1300480A 2ATTX-130 120 480 30.0 1.6 24.4 40
2ATTX1300600A 2ATTX-130 120 600 24.0 1.6 30.5 50
2ATTX1300720A 2ATTX-130 120 720 20.0 1.6 36.6 60
2ATTX1300840A 2ATTX-130 120 840 17.1 1.6 42.7 70
2ATTX1300960A 2ATTX-130 120 960 15.0 1.6 48.8 80
2ATTX1300240D 2ATTX-130 240 240 240.0 1.6 12.2 20
2ATTX1B00300D 2ATTX-130 240 300 192.0 1.6 15.2 25
2ATTX1300360D 2ATTX-130 240 360 160.0 1.6 18.3 30
2ATTX1B00420D 2ATTX-130 240 420 137.1 1.6 21.3 35
2ATTX1300480D 2ATTX-130 240 480 120.0 1.6 24.4 40
2ATTX1300600D 2ATTX-130 240 600 96.0 1.6 30.5 50
2ATTX1300720D 2ATTX-130 240 720 80.0 1.6 36.6 60
2ATTX1B00840D 2ATTX-130 240 840 68.6 1.6 42.7 70
2ATTX1300960D 2ATTX-130 240 960 60.0 1.6 48.8 80
2ATTX1301080D 2ATTX-130 240 1080 53.3 1.6 54.9 90
2ATTX1301200D 2ATTX-130 240 1206 48.0 1.6 61.0 106
2ATTX1301320D 2ATTX-130 240 1320 43.6 1.6 67.1 110
2ATTX1301440D 2ATTX-130 240 1440 40.0 1.6 73.2 120
2ATTX1301560D 2ATTX-130 240 1560 36.9 1.6 79.3 130
2ATTX1301680D 2ATTX-130 240 1680 34.3 1.6 85.4 140
2ATTX1301800D 2ATTX-130 240 1800 32.0 1.6 91.5 150
150w/m² dual conduction series heating mat (UL/CUL)
Dedicated number Floor mat model Voltage(V) Power(14w/ft2) Resistance(Ω) Width(ft) Length(ft)
Heating
area (sq.ft)
2ATTX1500140A 2ATTX-150 120 140 102.9 1.6 6.1 10
2ATTX1500210A 2ATTX-150 120 210 68.6 1.6 9.1 15
2ATTX1500280A 2ATTX-150 120 280 51.4 1.6 12.2 20
2ATTX1500350A 2ATTX-150 120 350 41.1 1.6 15.2 25
2ATTX1500420A 2ATTX-150 120 420 34.3 1.6 18.3 30
2ATTX1500490A 2ATTX-150 120 490 29.4 1.6 21.3 35
2ATTX1500560A 2ATTX-150 120 560 25.7 1.6 24.4 40
2ATTX1500700A 2ATTX-150 120 700 20.6 1.6 30.5 50
2ATTX1500840A 2ATTX-150 120 840 17.1 1.6 36.6 60
2ATTX1500980A 2ATTX-150 120 980 14.7 1.6 42.7 70
2ATTX1500280D 2ATTX-150 240 280 205.7 1.6 12.2 20
2ATTX1500350D 2ATTX-150 240 350 164.6 1.6 15.2 25
2ATTX1500420D 2ATTX-150 240 420 137.1 1.6 18.3 30
2ATTX1500490D 2ATTX-150 240 490 117.6 1.6 21.3 35
2ATTX1500560D 2ATTX-150 240 560 102.9 1.6 24.4 40
2ATTX1500700D 2ATTX-150 240 700 82.3 1.6 30.5 50
2ATTX1500840D 2ATTX-150 240 840 68.6 1.6 36.6 60
2ATTX1500980D 2ATTX-150 240 980 58.8 1.6 42.7 70
2ATTX1501120D 2ATTX-150 240 1120 51.4 1.6 48.8 80
2ATTX1501260D 2ATTX-150 240 1260 45.7 1.6 54.9 90
2ATTX1501400D 2ATTX-150 240 1400 41.1 1.6 61.0 100
2ATTX1501540D 2ATTX-150 240 1540 37.4 1.6 67.1 110
2ATTX1501680D 2ATTX-150 240 1680 34.3 1.6 73.2 120
150w/m² dual conduction series heating mat (CE)
Dedicated number Floor mat model Voltage(V) Power(W) Resistance(Ω) Width(m) Length(m)
Heating
area(m2)
2ATTX1500150C 2ATTX-150 230 150 352.7 0.5 2.0 1.0
2ATTX1500225C 2ATTX-150 230 225 235.1 0.5 3.0 1.5
2ATTX1500300C 2ATTX-150 230 300 176.3 0.5 4.0 2.0
2ATTX1500375C 2ATTX-150 230 375 141.1 0.5 5.0 2.5
2ATTX1500450C 2ATTX-150 230 450 117.6 0.5 6.0 3.0
2ATTX1500525C 2ATTX-150 230 525 100.8 0.5 7.0 3.5
2ATTX1500600C 2ATTX-150 230 600 88.2 0.5 8.0 4.0
2ATTX1500725C 2ATTX-150 230 725 73.0 0.5 9.7 4.8
2ATTX1500900C 2ATTX-150 230 900 58.8 0.5 12.0 6.0
2ATTX1501050C 2ATTX-150 230 1050 50.4 0.5 14.0 7.0
2ATTX1501200C 2ATTX-150 230 1200 44.1 0.5 16.0 8.0
2ATTX1501350C 2ATTX-150 230 1350 39.2 0.5 18.0 9.0
2ATTX1501500C 2ATTX-150 230 1500 35.3 0.5 20.0 10.0
2ATTX1501800C 2ATTX-150 230 1800 29.7 0.5 24.0 12.0